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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 10Northgate Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Are You Splitting Me 71.1 124½ 50½ 4 59.4 234 160 16½ 25356 40232
2 6 Spaceball 1 66.0 115½ 59½ 63.1 250½ 146½ 14 32441 42239
3 2 Pin Punisher 55.8 96 76 10 58.7 233 164 12 29520 40773
4 9 Strike Tysons 55.4 97 78 1 51.5 200 188 11 24219 37972
5 4 Red 7 50.9 87 84 11 45.4 174½ 209½ 11 22096 37486
6 7 Unstoppabowls 49.7 87 88 8 51.3 205 195 10 23412 40848
7 8 Dragons 47.9 81 88 7 47.0 171 193 11 19658 35504
8 5 Stitch 626 44.2 76 96 4 56.4 224 173 9 28757 40658
9 3 Pins R Us 37.7 66 109 47.1 181 203 7½ 23033 37676

10 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Red 7 836 779 851 2466 14
3-4 Pins R Us 811 814 838 2463 4 <---> Are You Splitting Me 855 814 903 2572 21
5-6 Dragons 817 837 835 2489 16 <---> Stitch 626 808 898 780 2486 9
7-8 Pin Punisher 883 837 796 2516 9 <---> Unstoppabowls 864 869 822 2555 16

9-10 Strike Tysons 887 803 919 2609 8 <---> Spaceball 1 898 882 894 2674 17

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  Manually assigned
Next Week   9-  7   8-  2   4-  6   5-  1   3- 10

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 726 Spaceball 1 649 Stitch 626 647 Pin Punisher
Scratch Series 2158 Spaceball 1 1808 Pin Punisher 1739 Stitch 626

Handicap Game 919 Strike Tysons 903 Are You Splitting Me 898 Stitch 626
898 Spaceball 1

Handicap Series 2674 Spaceball 1 2609 Strike Tysons 2572 Are You Splitting Me

Men Scratch Game 212 Ryan Stocks 212 Denny Eubank 209 Art Fromherz Jr.
Scratch Series 585 Ryan Stocks 563 Denny Eubank 546 Keith Figueroa

Handicap Game 266 Denny Eubank 265 Keith Figueroa 263 Art Fromherz Jr.
Handicap Series 726 Keith Figueroa 725 Denny Eubank 670 Art Fromherz Jr.

Women Scratch Game 149 Tina Jacobs 148 Jodi Siegmund 136 Megan Grealish
Scratch Series 438 Jodi Siegmund 386 Tina Jacobs 371 Tami Melton

Handicap Game 251 Megan Grealish 230 Tina Jacobs 230 Tami Melton
Handicap Series 681 Megan Grealish 668 Tami Melton 642 Jodi Siegmund

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 835 Spaceball 1 714 Stitch 626 700 Pin Punisher
Scratch Series 2335 Spaceball 1 1982 Stitch 626 1944 Pin Punisher

Handicap Game 1013 Spaceball 1 999 Unstoppabowls 977 Are You Splitting Me
Handicap Series 2869 Spaceball 1 2855 Unstoppabowls 2744 Strike Tysons

Men Scratch Game 250 Wayne Stocks 236 Ryan Portwood 233 Ryan Stocks
Scratch Series 656 Ryan Stocks 651 Wayne Stocks 631 Alan Lightner

Handicap Game 295 Wayne Stocks 290 Denny Eubank 290 Ryan Portwood
Handicap Series 786 Wayne Stocks 766 Alan Lightner 751 Ryan Portwood

Women Scratch Game 234 Jodi Siegmund 210 Cori Natividad 180 Tina Jacobs
Scratch Series 565 Cori Natividad 527 Jodi Siegmund 475 Tina Jacobs

Handicap Game 305 Jodi Siegmund 287 Megan Grealish 262 Cori Natividad
Handicap Series 740 Jodi Siegmund 731 Megan Grealish 721 Cori Natividad
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Are You Splitting Me

79 Tami A. Melton 111 98 4664 42 376 330 119 121 131 371 668
35 Tina Jacobs 129 81 6228 48 402 350 145 92 149 386 629
34 Jodi Siegmund 145 67 6960 48 486 434 145 148 145 438 642
36 Tim M. McGeever 162 52 5691 35 503 464 146 153 178 477 633

2 - Pin Punisher
43 Mike Patrick 145 67 6559 45 449 400 132 102 122 356 551
41 Brian Patrick 154 59 6473 42 502 456 123 200 133 456 633
42 Jeff Simpson 155 58 7473 48 483 431 183 160 145 488 662
44 Art Fromherz Jr. 160 54 7212 45 516 467 209 139 160 508 670

3 - Pins R Us
29 Gina Lee 84 122 764 9 256 243 a74 a74 a74 222 588
70 Annette Preciado 108 100 4861 45 371 322 103 121 102 326 629
18 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
69 Brian Siegmund Sr 140 72 6343 45 425 376 130 115 158 403 616

4 - Red 7
11 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
53 Lacey Sohn 120 90 4935 41 389 344 93 74 a112 279 543
17 Kasey Peacock 131 80 5113 39 431 388 140 129 130 399 642
16 Tim Sohn 137 74 5353 39 443 400 149 122 155 426 651

5 - Stitch 626
84 Ted L. Natividad Sr. 159 54 7657 48 503 451 156 203 131 490 652
48 R Alan W. Lightner 175 40 5806 33 530 493 157 200 154 511 628
45 Bill Drakeley 105 103 4749 45 339 290 a95 a95 a95 285 594
83 Cori Natividad 161 53 5798 36 520 480 a151 a151 a151 453 612

6 - Spaceball 1
12 Keith Figueroa 155 58 6054 39 498 455 205 170 171 546 726
14 Richard Stocks 172 43 7242 42 543 497 170 145 202 517 646
13 Wayne Stocks 173 42 8337 48 537 485 167 183 160 510 636
15 Ryan Stocks 191 26 7452 39 612 569 184 212 189 585 666

7 - Unstoppabowls
3 Megan Grealish 94 113 4515 48 330 278 136 111 89 336 681

71 Valisa Y. Way 92 115 4452 48 291 239 88 97 77 262 604
4 Bradley Elston 134 77 6476 48 409 357 127 136 136 399 627

72 Ryan Portwood 166 48 7969 48 548 496 160 172 167 499 643
8 - Dragons

8 CJ Jacobs 88 118 3727 42 278 232 75 94 89 258 612
27 Rigo Martinez 148 64 5361 36 450 410 141 142 145 428 617

1 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
10 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630

9 - Strike Tysons
49 Jim D. Foster 119 90 5238 44 402 354 119 123 148 390 663

6 Josh Kahut 126 84 4947 39 387 344 124 101 120 345 594
50 Tristan Zimick 139 72 2919 21 441 416 132 140 139 411 627
52 Denny Eubank 162 52 4538 28 515 483 212 139 212 563 725

10 - BYE
20 VACANT 120 90 0 0 0 0
21 VACANT 120 90 0 0 0 0
30 VACANT 120 90 0 0 0 0
32 VACANT 120 90 0 0 0 0
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Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lawrence Boone 172 43 2408 14 207 546 248 438 0 0
Randy Buholts 104 104 314 3 124 314 0 0
Brandy Cavazos 95 112 1726 18 117 328 229 659 0 0
Dave Norby 164 50 1477 9 189 528 0 0
Michael Schindler 136 75 2873 21 172 496 233 657 0 0
Hailey Scull 81 125 490 6 101 254 0 0
James R. Tesch 185 31 1668 9 234 575 0 0
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